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Cat. #

150C1

178

200

300

309

310

350

375

387

405

407

415

425

433

436

446

450

451

495

MEZCOPH Fall 2020 AZ Online Undergraduate Course Sections (updated 5/8/2020)

Section

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

Course

Developmentsin Disease and
Public Health

Personal Health and Wellness

Introduction to Public Health

Special Topicsin Public Health
Practice: Fundamentals of
Tolohaslth

Special Topicsin Public Health
Practice: Aging - Everyoneis
Nningo It]

Public Healthin the 21st
Century

Introduction to Epidemiology

Health Carein the U.S.

Principles of Health Education
and Health Promotion

Introduction to Environmental
and Occupational Health

Health Disparities & Minority
Health

Biology in Public Health

Health Care Economicsand
Policy

Strategic Planning

Health Systemsin Global Health

APublic Health Lensto Climate
Change

Global Health

Aging, Environment and Well-
being

One Health Approach and Cases
Studies

Health Data Acquisition and
Assessment

Health Data Management and
Visualization

Special Topicsin Public Health -
Management of Global Public

Hoalth Fmoraanciac

Special Topicsin Public Health
Practice - Health Profession

Finance

Instructor

Cutshaw,Christina A

Brown,Sheena M

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Barker, Gail

Sokan, Amanda

Lopez, Elise

Brown, Heidi

Urbine, Terry

Girard,Christine Lynn

Gabriel, Alejandra

Moore-Monroy,Martha J

Pottinger,Heidi Lee

Urbine,Terry F

Tiggs,Karen J

Magrath,Priscilla Anne

Arora, Mona

Asaolu,lbitola

Sokan, Amanda

Kilungo, Aminata

Sexton, Jonathan

TBD

TBD

Safi, Nagib

Urbine,Terry F

Room

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Mode

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number

69812

52419

52420

70044

69219

57862

53925

54010

60402

61896

60301

60349

57232

54026

60399

66247

57222

71208

71489

71527

69973

71008

67362

Start Date

10/15/20

8/24/20

10/15/20

8/24/20

8/24/20

10/15/20

8/24/20

8/24/20

10/15/20

8/24/20

8/24/20

10/15/20

8/24/20

10/15/20

10/15/20

8/24/20

8/24/20

8/24/20

10/15/20

8/24/20

8/24/20

10/15/20

8/24/20

End Date

12/9/20

10/14/20

12/9/20

10/14/20

10/14/20

12/9/20

12/9/20

10/14/20

12/9/20

12/9/20

10/14/20

12/9/20

10/14/20

12/9/20

12/9/20

12/9/20

10/14/20

10/14/20

12/9/20

12/9/20

12/9/20

12/9/20

12/9/20

Units



